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Event-No. 4
200m Freestyle Men

Leif-Henning Kliver
Michael Terp Olesen
Simon Vingolf Larsen
Jonas Bruun Sleiman
Fjordor Weis

Ole Christian Eisenberg
Jakob Juul

Nils Frese

Alexander Wildenschild
10. Viktor Forafonov

11. Oliver Kramer Andersen
12. Lars-Kevin Kliver

13. Oskar Skarin

14. Lars Kochmann

15. Magnus Lerche

16. Mads Sgrensen

17. John Aldrin

18. Maxim Losevskiy

19. Emil Kernen

20. Magnus Funder

21. Oliver Christensen

22. Erik Dallmann

23. Lukas Nielsen

24. Joar Modigh

25. Jonas B. Sgrensen

26. Thomas Frederiksen
27. Andreas Blaaberg

28. Lucas Techow

29. Oliver Mglby

30. Esben F. Buchwaldt
31. Alexander Grosel

32. Boje Fokkink

33. Sebastian Mgller Jiirgense
34. Julius Schewe

35. Dominik Sartison

36. Andrew Metzner

37. Mads Frydenholm

38. Kevin Grahn

39. Vincent Hartig

40. Lennart Stuhr

41. Yannis Hein

42. Joel Johansson

43. Stephan Mitte

44, Johann Hoffmann

45. Daniel Damsbo

46. Fredrik Nilsson

47. Bennet Aaron Simonides
48. Filip Rautiainen

49. Ian Romberg

50. Casper Brinch

51. Andreas Nordh

52. Mads Mortensen

53. Oscar Elfers

54. Christoffer B. Lauridsen
55. Emil Frydenholm

56. Noel Persson

57. Lars Riisgaard-Jensen
58. David Zeiser

59. Martin Schonrock

60. Rasmus Kvorning Mikkelsen
61. Elias Marius Elsgaard
62. Tilman Sachs

63. Theodor Rominger

64. Florian Heisler

65. Timo Tiedeke

66. Jonas Bocklein

67. Lauritz Baad Ellekjaer
68. Anders Mose

69. Thies Heinrichs

70. Gustav Anton Bewernitz
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1993
1999
1998
1998
1993
1996
2000
1984
1997
2002
1999
1996
1999
2001
1999
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2000
1994
1998
2001
1993
2000
2002
2000
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
1999
2001
1989
2001
2003
1993
1997
2000
2001
2001
1998
2003
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
1991
1998
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2002
1994
2002
2004
2001
2002
1999
2002
2003
2003
2004
2002
2003

TSV RW Niebdill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SGS Hannover

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 (Team M-V)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

SGS Hannover

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Baerumsvgmmerne
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdill
Simklubben Triton

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Aars Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Moscow Swimming Club
Katrineholms Simsdllskap
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
TSV RW Niebill
Simklubben Triton
Roskilde Svgmning

Odder IGF

Vejle Svgmmeklub

NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SSV Freiberg (TW)
Grindsted Svgmmeklub
Odder IGF

SV TuS 1925 Herten
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW)
SG Wiste (HH)
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
NSSV Delphin (Team M-V)
Vejle Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton

ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
Katrineholms Simsallskap
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Vejle Svgmmeklub

Osby Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Aars Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Simklubben Triton
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Hamburger SC

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SVV Plauen (TW)

TSV Klausdorf
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Potsdamer SV

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SG TSB/08 Flensburg

SG Hamburg-West

01:49.28
01:49.82
01:51.05
01:52.30
01:53.10
01:54.76
01:55.21
01:56.10
01:56.22
01:56.94
01:57.07
01:57.40
01:58.52
01:58.63
02:00.20
02:00.46
02:01.39
02:01.70
02:02.04
02:02.20
02:02.49
02:03.48
02:03.82
02:05.02
02:05.09
02:05.64
02:05.70
02:06.08
02:06.32
02:06.92
02:07.76
02:08.47
02:08.63
02:08.91
02:09.01
02:09.04
02:09.25
02:10.09
02:10.32
02:11.50
02:11.57
02:11.79
02:11.94
02:12.06
02:12.08
02:12.21
02:12.29
02:12.39
02:13.25
02:13.34
02:14.30
02:14.70
02:14.97
02:16.45
02:16.60
02:16.67
02:16.96
02:17.68
02:18.00
02:18.10
02:19.14
02:19.16
02:19.66
02:19.97
02:20.98
02:21.52
02:21.67
02:21.75
02:21.86
02:22.28
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Event-No. 4
200m Freestyle Men

71. Felix Tjarnberg

72. Finn Bergmann

73. Jonas Krammer Knudsen
74. Erik Aldrin

75. Jonathan Besdo

76. Alexander Trommer

77. Sune Lyngesen

78. Robin Juppe

79. Jan Oliver Erdmann

80. Jesko Oliver Rosenkranz
81. Peter Kvorning Mikkelsen
82. Olle Pettersson

83. Mattis Rieger

84. Anton Pedersen

85. Mathias Marbaek Nielsen
86. Jakub Kreft

87. Anton Leth

88. Jonah Tielmann

89. Anton Rautiainen

90. Steffen Deutsch

91. David Tuan V. Valbjgrn
92. Joel Harstedt

93. Alexander Larsson

94. Felix Schultrich

95. Joachim Hedegaard Nielsen
96. Benedict Volker

97. Jacob Langell

98. Leander Scheer

99. Patrick Fender

100. Leo Granse

101. Simon Hensel

102. Frederik Stender-Petersen
103. Paul Panzer

104. Mads Iversen

105. Luca Wolkewitz

106. Max Alm

107. Finn Kochmann

108. Olle Olsson

109. Mattis Engstrom

110. Jacob Ludik

111. Kasper Marcusson Madsen
112. Daniel Poulsen

113. Lars Cornils

114. Sebastian Mitte

115. Lennart Haefker

116. Mattis Nielsen

117. Niklas Faaborg Andersen
118. Esben Breum Lau

119. Leif Bennet Moller

120. Arik Lange

121. Lasse Metz Mondrup
122. Theo Matthiessen

123. Ben Luca Borowski

124. Christian Rennefahrt
125. Piet Noack

126. Thies Marten Schwermer
127. Konstantin Templiner
128. Valentin Thordal

129. Patric Bierwagen

130. Nicolas Pohl

131. Tade Jiirgensen

132. Erik Kofahl

133. Hjalte Flader Skov

134. Christoph StraBburger
135. William Bendix Schmidt
136. Torben Knevel

137. Marcus Albak

138. Lasse Rohrbeck

139. Max Sutter

140. Alexander Drachmann

2005
2003
2003
2003
2002
2004
2003
2000
2002
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2000
2002
2004
2003
1998
2002
2001
2003
2003
2002
2003
2005
2005
2001
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2006
2004
2003
2002
2004
2001
2001
2004
2003
2006
2002
2003
2007
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2002
2007
2005
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005

Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Potsdamer SV

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap

SSG Nord Calenberg

SSV Freiberg (TW)

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
SSG Nord Calenberg

Vejle Svgmmeklub
Katrineholms Simsallskap
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SVE Hamburg

Vejle Svgmmeklub

Hamburger SC

Katrineholms Simsallskap

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Helsingborgs Simsallskap
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SV Nordhausen 90
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SVV Plauen (TW)

Preetzer TSV

Helsingborgs Simsallskap

TSV Klausdorf

Gladsaxe Idreets Forening

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Vejle Svgmmeklub

AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Simklubben Triton

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

Osby Simsallskap

AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Simklubben Triton

Grindsted Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
TSV RW Niebdll

Swim Team Neptun

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdll

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
Potsdamer SV

KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
SSV Freiberg (TW)

PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
TSV RW Nieblill

TSV Klausdorf

Svendborg Svgmme Klub

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Gladsaxe Idreets Forening
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
PSV Schwerin (Team M-V)
SVE Hamburg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

02:22.69
02:23.18
02:23.32
02:23.77
02:24.27
02:25.53
02:25.58
02:25.58
02:25.60
02:26.14
02:26.47
02:26.55
02:26.60
02:27.12
02:27.23
02:27.93
02:28.04
02:28.18
02:28.35
02:28.97
02:29.19
02:29.28
02:29.71
02:30.09
02:30.19
02:30.32
02:31.40
02:31.52
02:32.18
02:32.42
02:35.25
02:35.71
02:36.62
02:36.68
02:37.37
02:37.54
02:38.15
02:38.47
02:39.63
02:40.19
02:40.43
02:40.86
02:40.87
02:41.16
02:41.21
02:41.37
02:41.37
02:41.56
02:41.75
02:41.96
02:42.61
02:42.77
02:42.94
02:43.96
02:44.63
02:44.71
02:44.90
02:45.23
02:45.55
02:45.78
02:45.85
02:46.00
02:46.78
02:47.80
02:47.89
02:48.47
02:48.87
02:49.15
02:49.34
02:49.62
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Event-No. 4
200m Freestyle Men

141. Finn Taubert

142. Tim Lange

143. Luca Bally

144. Tyler Matthew Jakobi
145. Kasper Nygren

146. Elia Rittmeister

147. Robert Reinboth
148. Amadeus Ahiman
149. Eric Glevitzky

150. Jonathan Grotherus
151. Henri Seitz

152. Jan Peterka

153. Peer Rasmussen
154. Karl Heeb

155. Ole-Einar Biihrig
156. Timo Putzar

157. Svyatoslav Motylenko
158. Philipp Fehmel

159. Jonas Petersen

160. Timo Stobbe

161. Sgren Graul

162. Lars Haniseuski

163. Johann Theo Franke
164. Caspar Einfeldt

165. Magnus Marschall
166. Henry David Meyer
167. Mattes Ganzenmdiiller
168. Florian Schlosser
169. Rostislav Maznichenko
170. Erik Moberg

171. Mikkel Hyldahl

172. Janne Morten Feddersen
173. Niklas Asshauer

174. Deniz Adrian Wilken
175. Ben-Niklas Timm
176. Lennart Kirsch

177. Arno Heuchert

178. Tom Luis Fischer
179. Hannes Eberley

180. Marvin Mitze

181. Asger @stergaard
182. Jonne Kjell Schréder
183. Jakob Bauer

184. Jannis Faseke

185. Dominic Winzer

186. Karolis Aleksiejus
187. Oscar Nord

188. Erik Thone

189. David Eckert

190 Mika Goeritz

191 Emil Brandt Bertelsen
192 Gustav @. Pedersen
193 Walther Olsson

2006
2006
2003
2006
2004
2006
2006
2003
2002
2004
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2003
2006
2006
2005
2007
2008
2006
2008
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2007
2005
2006
2006
2003
2007
2004
2008
2005

SVV Plauen (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

SSV Freiberg (TW)

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Katrineholms Simsallskap
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Katrineholms Simsallskap

SSG Nord Calenberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
SG TSB/08 Flensburg

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SG Aufbau Eisenhiittenstadt
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSV Freiberg (TW)

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
Preetzer TSV

SV TuS 1925 Herten

SC Hellas Salzgitter

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
Hamburger SC

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

TSV Klausdorf

SV TuS 1925 Herten

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Osby Simsallskap

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebill
Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld (HH)
SV Olympia Rostock (Team M-V)
SVE Hamburg

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

SSG Nord Calenberg

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Svendborg Svemme Klub
Preetzer TSV

Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

Harzer SV Wernigerode 2002
Osby Simsallskap

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SV TuS 1925 Herten
AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Svendborg Svgmme Klub
Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen
Helsingborgs Simsallskap

02:49.82
02:49.88
02:50.01
02:50.07
02:50.39
02:50.70
02:51.38
02:51.66
02:51.91
02:52.00
02:53.74
02:54.05
02:54.98
02:55.04
02:57.97
02:58.99
02:59.00
02:59.61
03:01.04
03:01.08
03:01.44
03:04.13
03:04.59
03:08.27
03:08.60
03:09.34
03:09.90
03:12.20
03:13.48
03:14.30
03:15.57
03:16.54
03:16.56
03:18.07
03:18.98
03:20.65
03:23.32
03:23.88
03:25.75
03:26.84
03:28.50
03:30.00
03:30.00
03:33.21
03:33.86
03:44.00
03:46.50
04:00.00
04:01.14
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